
ANY DUNEDIN43
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
20.20 Devotional Service
14,..0 For My Lady11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
12. O. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta3.0 Light and bright3.30 Classical hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from Boys
Overseas. List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas" at10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.40 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
"Pique Dame" Overture (Suppé)7.48 Machines of Battle:
Spitfire (A BBC production)
565 "Warsaw Concerto" (from
the film "Suicide Squadron"(Richard Addinsell)3 Reunion of Otago Boys’
High School Old Boys with theForces in the Middle East
8.23 Constant Lambert String
Orchestra,
"Capriol’. Suite (Warlock)
8.31 G. W. R. Swindon Gleemen
8.38 From the Studio: Mavis
Macdonald and Professor V. E.
Galway:
Prelude and Fugue for 2 Pianos
(V. Es Galway), Theme andVariations for 2 Pianos (Mavis
Macdonald)
8.52- Decca Light Orchestra,"A Children’s Suite" (Ansell)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 on. Sesta Gaucho Tango
Band,Pepular Tango Medley
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.87. The Scott-Wood Accordion
Quartet,"Out of the Bottle". (Ellis)70. 0 Harty and Halle Orchestra,
"Romeo and

= Juliet," ‘"QueenMab" (Rerlioz)10,8. Millicent Phillips (soprano),"The Wren" (Benedict)bt Dr. Ormandy’s Instrumental
rio, :

"From the Land of the Sky-
Blne Water’ (Cadman)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7..0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from the Pen of Ed.
gar Allan Poe
8.16 Variety
8.30 Front Line Theatre
0 Light orchestra, musica9.
comedies and ballads
10. O Songs of the West
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

LIN 72 INVERCARGILLé80 ke 349441 m.*
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: famousPianists: Marguerite Long,
France
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.165 . Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15 p.m.
6.35 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 ‘"‘Hopalong Cassidy" :

7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity FeatureMusic from the Operas
8.30 ‘Cloudy Weather"
8.42 In the Moonlight
8.45 Forgotten People
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance (Harry Roy)
0. 04.0 Musical Comedy in

France
Close down

Monday, January 3
1ZB AUCKLAND .

:
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes on Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 NZ, Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
R. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lights of London
7. O .Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Light Fraser
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5&6 Radio Stage
10. 0 Mainly for Men
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Conversa-
tion at izes, told by Laird
Cregar.
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
2. Q Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0. For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 Pre Junior Quizz
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Nightoap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld ‘Wars ,8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots"
9. : Radio Stage10.0 Conflict
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.156 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 -Holiday Melody11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
mae
Anne)

12 Lunchtime fare
& 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 mah Service session(Olga
3. 0 Por Ever Young
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session

"areOee Junior Quizz. ° Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
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8.30 This Ie True
7. 0 Fred and Maggies Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7,30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Radio Stage
10.15 First Light Fraser (cone
tinued)
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Notes of Love
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Sérvice session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Famous Fathers415 Health and Beauty session
2 aoa Children’s session
The Junior QuizzThis is Magic
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol ‘

Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TweWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Radio Stage
10. 0 The Red Skeiton Show
11. 0 London News
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27 A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewlfe’s Half-hour
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Mutiny on the High Seas
6.45 Race results (Fred Murphy)
7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy's
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces

ore Songs
of Yesteryear

Radio Stage
8.80 N.Z. Women at War
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